Welcome
To



http://www.ltcip.org/

About Us

Litecoin (abbreviation: Ltc; sign: 1) is a decentralized peer-to-peer
cryptocurrency and open-source software project released under the
mit/x11 license. Inspired by Bitcoin, Litecoin was among the earliest altcoins,
starting in October 2011. In technical details, the Litecoin main chain shares
a slightly modified Bitcoin codebase. The practical effects of these
codebase differences are lower transaction fees, faster transaction
confirmations, and faster mining difficulty retargeting. Due to its
underlying similarities to Bitcoin, Litecoin has historically been referred to
as the "silver to bitcoin's gold. In 2022, Litecoin added optional privacy
features via soft fork through the mweb (mimblewimble extension block)
upgrade. Now Litecoin presents new community as name is

. This works totally on crowd-based program,
Auto Pool and also have a daily Mining Pool profit. This program been
run by BEP-20 network and also trade by Al (Artificial Intelligence) which are
automatic generated the profit from various Mining Pool, We have
many communities from 2011 to present time. This is a new era platform
which is made by Global Auto Pool and daily Mining Pool profit.



http://www.ltcip.org/

iIs a community-building initiative with
income-generating opportunities.

Mission:

At , our mission is to empower individuals globally by
providing a platform for community-driven wealth creation. We
strive to foster a culture of collaboration, innovation, and financial

freedom, ensuring that our members have access to sustainable
Income-generating opportunities.

Vision:
Our vision is to become the world's leading community-building
initiative, revolutionizing the way people connect, grow, and

prosper. We aim to create a global network of like-minded

individuals who share our passion for financial empowerment,
innovation, and collective success.

/',/// \ ,//
~N / X



http://www.ltcip.org/

Disclaimer

=
(=

“* Crypto products and NFTs are unregulated and can be highly
risky.

“» There may be no regulatory recourse for any loss from such
transactions.

“+ We are not your financial advisor and do not recommend or
endorse any Crypto currency to trade or buy.

< This is not a financial advice.

< Do your own due diligence before investing.

< You can withdraw your Mining Pool staking from

within 21 days from the date of valid activation.


http://www.ltcip.org/

Decentralized System Overview

The Decentralized System-

A decentralized system spreads control and decision-making across
various nodes or entities rather than centralizing power in a single
authority. This approach increases the system's resilience and reduces
the risk of failure or control by any single point. In many cases, such
systems use a consensus mechanism to agree on decisions or validate
transactions, enhancing security and trust among participants.

Blockchain wallet

A blockchain wallet is a specialized digital tool, that allows users to
securely store, send, and receive cryptocurrencies through blockchain
technology. It employs cryptographic methods to provide security and
ownership verification, enabling users to manage their digital assets
efficiently. Blockchain wallets can be hardware-based or software-based,

offering different levels of security and accessibility depending on the

user's needs.
/

/4

/'///’ \ 2
~N, / X



http://www.ltcip.org/

Why Choose Us :

% Lowest investment :-
Invest as low as you want start small and grow big. Affordable investment options for all.

“* Best/big returns:-
Earn substantial returns on your investment, higher than traditional international pooling options. Big
returns with minimum risk. Maximize your earnings.

“ Fast growing:-
Get quick returns on investment, no need to wait for years. Fast and frequent payouts. Rapidly growing
your wealth.

“ Decentralised:-
No central authority controlling your funds. Decentralized system ensures transparency and security.
You're in total control of your money.

“ Not a MLM scheme:-
No multi-level marketing gimmicks. Genuine investment opportunity with real returns. No recruiti

required.


http://www.ltcip.org/

** Team work :-
Dedicated system, working to ensure your investment grows. Experts system manages your funds for

maximum returns. Your success is our priority.

% Lowest risk :-
Minimized risk through diversified investment portfolios. Secure and stable investment environment.

Protecting your investment.

% Referral income :-
Earn extra income by referring friends (not mandatory) and family. Rewards for spreading the word. Passive

income stream.

% Rebirth :-
Revolutionary rebirth feature to revitalize your investment. New opportunities to grow your wealth. Stay
ahead of the time.

< Auto pooling :-
Combine resources with others to achieve common investment goals. Collective investment power. United
we grow.

<+ Mining pooling :-
Combine resources with others to achieve common investment goals. Collective investment power. United

we grow.


http://www.ltcip.org/

What Makes

Unique?

Behind Bitcoin, Litecoin is the second most popular and pure
cryptocurrency. This success can be largely attributed to its
simplicity and clear utility benefits. As of December 2024,
Litecoin is one of the most widely accepted cryptocurrencies.
In 2021, more than 2,000 merchants and stores were
accepting LTC across the globe. And since then, this figure
has been many folded to date.

Its main benefit comes from its speed and cost-effectiveness
for growth of the community. Litecoin transactions are
typically confirmed in just minutes, and the best thing is
transaction fees are nearly negligible. This makes it an
attractive alternative to Bitcoin in developing countries,
where transaction fees may be the deciding factor on
(BEP-20) stable cryptocurrency to support. You can grow your
community with Auto Pool and Mining Pool.


http://www.ltcip.org/

Dapps Wallets

; TRUST
METAMASK WALLET

% Math Wallet SafePal

OTrRezor iR ledger £Z2
";“/ & ,:

©

e
.y

y
8
N

/

-
. ¢


http://www.ltcip.org/

Activation

LTCIP
HELPING

POOL PROFIT

Note:- Initially every participant has to purchase the $35 pack,
then the participants can buy and sponsor another pack and ‘
be available for further business. 1


http://www.ltcip.org/

Plan A Pack
Amount

Plan A1 $25
Sapphire

Plan A3 $165
Ruby


http://www.ltcip.org/

Plan B Pack Amount

Pack
$2000

Note:- Plan A and Plan B
Participant can buy this pack after buying a basic and compulsory pack for $35 only. Participants can buy

these packs in any number they want. 200% fixed capping will be applied for all packs separately, for
both pro and working mode. After 10 direct active packs, fixed capping will be 300%. Daily Mining Pool
profit will be deducted from the pack, but working income will be deducted from the previous pack until
it becomes zero. Participants can withdraw their Staking Amount within 21 days or 50% earning,

whichever comes first, and can't withdraw after any of this condition.


http://www.ltcip.org/

Type of Wallet

Income Wallet:- Withdrawal
will be from this wallet only.

Upgradation Wallet:-
Participant can upgrade
his/her wallet with there own

_pack only.
—



http://www.ltcip.org/

Helping Pool Profit

1 4 Y $32 $30 $2 0 s1 S1

2 16 $30 $480 $60 $420 1 $170 $250

3 64 $60 $3,840 $120 $3,720 4 $3,020 $700

4 256 $120 $30,720 $240 $30,480 100 $27,980 $2,500

5 1024 $240 $245,760 $480 $245,280 500 $237,780 $7,500

6 4096 $480 $1,966,080 $960 $1,965,120 2000 $1,935,120 $30,000
7 16384 $960 $15,728,640 $1,920 $15,726,720 9500 $15,651,720 $75,000
8 65536 $1,920 $125,829,120 $3,840 $125,825,280 40000 $125,525,280 $300,000
9 262144 $3,840 $1,006,632,960 $7,680 $1,006,625,280 150000 $1,005,125,280 $1,500,000
10 1048576 $15,360 $16,106,127,360 - $16,106,127,360 500000 $16,100,127,360 $6,000,000

Total Profit: S $17,256,549,662 $7,915,951


http://www.ltcip.org/

NN XN X

Direct Income (22%)
Level Income (30%)
Global Rewards (25%)
Franchise Rewards (23%)

Mining Pool strategy

v 0.25% Daily Mining Pool Income
(Non-working)

v'0.40% Daily Mining Pool Income
(Working)

4 Daily Direct Referral Income

4 Daily Level Income

4 Team Building Rewards


http://www.ltcip.org/

Direct
Income 22%



http://www.ltcip.org/

Level
Income 30%

$1.20
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$0.80
$0.50
$0.50



http://www.ltcip.org/

Global
Rewards 25%

\

150 15 S500
750 15 $1,250
1,500 15 $2,500
7,500 15 $10,000
15,000 15 $20,000
35,000 15 $50,000
70,000 15 $100,000
100,000 15 $150,000
500,000 15 $750,000
10 1,000,000 15 $1,500,000
Total Global Reward received: $2,584,250
This is a single leg individual Auto Pool Income.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9



http://www.ltcip.org/

Franchise Rewards 23%

151 to 499

500 to 4999

5000 to 49999

50000 to above ID's



http://www.ltcip.org/

Plan (A-1) SAPHIRE amt:- $25

LTCIP

4 $1.00 54
16 $1.00 $16
64 $1.50 S96
256 $2.00 $512 $282
1024 $2.00 $2,048 $1,126
4096 $2.50 $10,240 $5,632
16384 $2.50 $40,960 $22,528
65536 $2.50 $163,840 $90,112
262144 $2.50 $655,360 $360,448
1048576 $2.50 $2,621,440 $1,441,792
Total :- $1,921,986
Per Cycle Income (S): 410 x $1,921,986 = $788,014,260

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

=
o



http://www.ltcip.org/

Plan (A-2) EMERALD amt:- $55

LTCIP

4 $2.50 $10 $10
16 $2.50 $40 524
64 $2.50 $160 $96
256 $2.50 $640 $384
1024 $2.50 $2,560 $1,536
4096 $5.00 $20,480 $12,288
16384 $5.00 $81,920 $49,152
65536 $5.00 $327,680 $196,608
262144 $5.00 $1,310,720 $786,432
1048576 $7.50 $7,864,320 $4,718,592

Total :- $5,765,122
Per Cycle Income (S): 410 x $5,765,122 = $2,363,700,020

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

=
o



http://www.ltcip.org/

Plan (A-3) RUBY amt:- $165

LTCIP

4 $5.00 $20 $15
16 $5.00 $80 $60
64 $7.50 $480 $360
256 $7.50 $1920 $1,440

1024
4096
16384

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00

$10240 $7,680
$40960 $30,720
$245760 $184,320

65536 $15.00 $983040 $737,280
262144 $20.00 $5242880 $3,932,160
1048576 $20.00 $20971520 $15,728,640

Total :- $2,273,335,980
Per Cycle Income (S): 410 x $2,273,335,980 = $932,067,751,800

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

=
o



http://www.ltcip.org/

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Plan (A-4) DIAMOND amt:- $500

4
16
64

256
1024
4096

16384
65536
262144

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00

LTCIP

$200
$800
$3,200
$7,680
$30,720
$122,880
$491,520
$1,966,080
$13,107,200

$150
$600
$2,400
$5,760
$23,040
$92,160
$368,640
$1,474,560
$9,830,400

=
o

1048576 $50.00 $52,428,800 $39,321,600

Total :- $51,119,310
Per Cycle Income (S): 410 x $51,119,310 = $20,958,917,100



http://www.ltcip.org/

Mining Pool
Non-working Income

S50 $0.12

$100 $0.25 $200

$200 $0.50 $400

$500 $1.25 $1,000
$1,000 $2.50 $2,000
$2,000 $5.00 $4,000
$5,000 $12.50 $10,000
$10,000 $25.00 $20,000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LTCIP Mining Pool Profit will be credited daily, 7 days a
week. All packs can be availed anytime, and this
percentage will be applied before 10 direct sponsored.



http://www.ltcip.org/

Mining Pool
Working Income

S50 $0.20 $150
$100 $0.40 $300
$200 $0.80 $600
$500 $2.00 $1,500
$1,000 $4.00 $3,000
$2,000 $8.00 $6,000
$5,000 $20.00 $15,000
$10,000 $40.00 $30,000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LTCIP Mining Pool Profit will be credited daily, 7 days a
week. All packs can be availed anytime, and this
percentage will be applied before 10 direct sponsored.



http://www.ltcip.org/

Mining Pool
Direct Referral
Income

REFER &
EARN



http://www.ltcip.org/

Mining Pool Le
Income

1.00%
1.50%
2.50%
2.50%
5.00%
5.00%
7.50%
7.50%
10.00%

0O N O U1 H W N =
O 00O N O U1 & W N

O
Y
o

21 L !_n_

A A

Mining Pool Income Daily and this is the Level Income of
downline Mining Pool Income from level 2 to level 10



http://www.ltcip.org/

Team Building

LTCIP
Rewards

$5,000 S50 STAR
$10,000 $110 DOUBLE STAR
$15,000 $160 TRIPLE STAR
$25,000 $300 SILVER
$40,000 $450 GOLD
$50,000 $700 PLATINUM
$75,000 $1,000 SILVER STAR
$100,000 $1,300 GOLD STAR
$125,000 $1,500 PLATINUM STAR
$150,000 $2,000 DIAMOND
$200,000 $2,500 RED DIAMOND
12 $500,000 $6,000 BLUE DIAMOND

This income is based on next-to-next business and will
be available once this income can be obtained from a single-leg
business also.

Single Leg

O 00 N OO U & W N =

@
adh
LY
il

=
= O



http://www.ltcip.org/

Terms and Conditions:

* Minimum withdrawal will be 10 USDT.

* Withdrawal charges are @10% on withdrawal amount.

» Withdrawal is fully decentralized and automatic thru private key.

» Deposit and withdrawals are in USDT (BEP-20) only.

. Mining Pool payout is available in non-working and working mode, for both 200%
and 300% Income on your Staking Amount.

¢ Participant can earn up to 300% from LTCIP Mining Pool in a single day.

N/

" Mining Pool in working mode can be achieved through a single leg also.

X Mining Pool is an optional program to grow your wealth rapidly.

¢ Participants can withdraw your LTCIP Mining Pool's staking amount within 21 days from
the date of activation or before 50% income of the Staking, whichever comes first, and
participants can't withdraw their Staking Amount after any of above condition.

¢ Create your account at Trust Wallet, Metamask, Hyper Pay, Math Wallet, Safepal Wallet,

Coinbase, Luno, Trezor, Ledger, Cobo.

4

*

¢ @

*

¢ @

*

¢ @

®

L)

o

X International Pool's development funds are based on team businesses development
activities and can vary accordingly.
+** You can deposit the USDT in Auto Pool and Mining Pool from

by smart contract also.


https://bscscan.com/
http://www.ltcip.org/

THANK YOU

Contact us :- info@ltcip.org



http://www.ltcip.org/
mailto:info@ltcip.org

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30

