# Welcome Το LTC INTERNATIONAL POOL



# AboutUs



www.ltcip.org

Litecoin (abbreviation: Ltc; sign: 1) is a decentralized peer-to-peer cryptocurrency and open-source software project released under the mit/x11 license. Inspired by Bitcoin, Litecoin was among the earliest altcoins, starting in October 2011. In technical details, the Litecoin main chain shares a slightly modified Bitcoin codebase. The practical effects of these codebase differences are lower transaction fees, faster transaction confirmations, and faster mining difficulty retargeting. Due to its underlying similarities to Bitcoin, Litecoin has historically been referred to as the "silver to bitcoin's gold. In 2022, Litecoin added optional privacy features via soft fork through the mweb (mimblewimble extension block) upgrade. Now Litecoin presents new community as name is LTC **INTERNATIONAL POOL.** This works totally on crowd-based program, LTCIP Auto Pool and also have a daily LTCIP Mining Pool profit. This program been run by BEP-20 network and also trade by AI (Artificial Intelligence) which are automatic generated the profit from various LTCIP Mining Pool, We have many communities from 2011 to present time. This is a new era platform which is made by Global LTCIP Auto Pool and daily LTCIP Mining Pool profit.



# LTCIP is a community-building initiative with income-generating opportunities.

#### Mission:

At LTCIP, our mission is to empower individuals globally by providing a platform for community-driven wealth creation. We strive to foster a culture of collaboration, innovation, and financial freedom, ensuring that our members have access to sustainable income-generating opportunities.

#### Vision:

Our vision is to become the world's leading community-building initiative, revolutionizing the way people connect, grow, and prosper. We aim to create a global network of like-minded individuals who share our passion for financial empowerment, innovation, and collective success.







# Disclimer



www.ltcip.org

- risky.
- transactions.
- **\*** We are not your financial advisor and do not recommend or endorse any Crypto currency to trade or buy.
- **\*** This is not a financial advice.
- Do your own due diligence before investing.
- You can withdraw your LTCIP Mining Pool staking from
  - www.ltcip.org within 21 days from the date of valid activation.



#### Crypto products and NFTs are unregulated and can be highly

#### \* There may be no regulatory recourse for any loss from such

## **Decentralized System Overview**

#### The Decentralized System-

A decentralized system spreads control and decision-making across various nodes or entities rather than centralizing power in a single authority. This approach increases the system's resilience and reduces the risk of failure or control by any single point. In many cases, such systems use a consensus mechanism to agree on decisions or validate transactions, enhancing security and trust among participants.

#### **Blockchain wallet**

A blockchain wallet is a specialized digital tool, that allows users to securely store, send, and receive cryptocurrencies through blockchain technology. It employs cryptographic methods to provide security and ownership verification, enabling users to manage their digital assets efficiently. Blockchain wallets can be hardware-based or software-based, offering different levels of security and accessibility depending on the user's needs.





## Why Choose Us:

#### Lowest investment :-

Invest as low as you want start small and grow big. Affordable investment options for all.

#### Best/big returns:-

Earn substantial returns on your investment, higher than traditional international pooling options. Big returns with minimum risk. Maximize your earnings.

#### Fast growing:-

Get quick returns on investment, no need to wait for years. Fast and frequent payouts. Rapidly growing your wealth.

#### **\*** Decentralised:-

No central authority controlling your funds. Decentralized system ensures transparency and security. You're in total control of your money.

#### \* Not a MLM scheme:-

No multi-level marketing gimmicks. Genuine investment opportunity with real returns. No recruiting required.



#### \* Team work :-

Dedicated system, working to ensure your investment grows. Experts system manages your funds for maximum returns. Your success is our priority.

#### **\*** Lowest risk :-

Minimized risk through diversified investment portfolios. Secure and stable investment environment. Protecting your investment.

#### Referral income :-

Earn extra income by referring friends (not mandatory) and family. Rewards for spreading the word. Passive income stream.

#### **\*** Rebirth :-

Revolutionary rebirth feature to revitalize your investment. New opportunities to grow your wealth. Stay ahead of the time.

#### **\*** Auto pooling :-

Combine resources with others to achieve common investment goals. Collective investment power. United we grow.

#### Mining pooling :-

Combine resources with others to achieve common investment goals. Collective investment power. United we grow.



#### What Makes LTCIP Unique?



#### www.ltcip.org

Behind Bitcoin, Litecoin is the second most popular and pure cryptocurrency. This success can be largely attributed to its simplicity and clear utility benefits. As of December 2024, Litecoin is one of the most widely accepted cryptocurrencies. In 2021, more than 2,000 merchants and stores were accepting LTC across the globe. And since then, this figure has been many folded to date.

Its main benefit comes from its speed and cost-effectiveness for growth of the LTCIP community. Litecoin transactions are typically confirmed in just minutes, and the best thing is transaction fees are nearly negligible. This makes it an attractive alternative to Bitcoin in developing countries, where transaction fees may be the deciding factor on (BEP-20) stable cryptocurrency to support. You can grow your community with LTCIP Auto Pool and LTCIP Mining Pool.



## **Dapps Wallets**





METAMASK









## Activation

LTCIP HELPING **POOL PROFIT** 

Note:- Initially every participant has to purchase the \$35 pack, then the participants can buy and sponsor another pack and www.ltcip.org be available for further business.



# Plan A Pack Amount

**I**P

#### Plan A1 \$25 Sapphire



#### Plan A3 \$165 Ruby

www.ltcip.org





#### **Plan A2 \$55 Emerald**



#### Plan A4 \$500 Diamond

## Plan B Pack Amount



#### Note:- Plan A and Plan B

Participant can buy this pack after buying a basic and compulsory pack for \$35 only. Participants can buy these packs in any number they want. 200% fixed capping will be applied for all packs separately, for both pro and working mode. After 10 direct active packs, fixed capping will be 300%. Daily Mining Pool profit will be deducted from the pack, but working income will be deducted from the previous pack until it becomes zero. Participants can withdraw their Staking Amount within 21 days or 50% earning, whichever comes first, and can't withdraw after any of this condition.



## Type of Wallet

**Income Wallet:-** Withdrawal will be from this wallet only.

**Upgradation Wallet:-**Participant can upgrade his/her wallet with there own pack only.





#### LTCIP Helping Pool Profit

S.no	Member	Amount (\$)	Total Amount (\$)	Upgradation (\$) Pack	Profit Income (\$) Wallet
1	4	\$8	\$32	\$30	\$2
2	16	\$30	\$480	\$60	\$420
3	64	\$60	\$3,840	\$120	\$3,720
4	256	\$120	\$30,720	\$240	\$30,480
5	1024	\$240	\$245,760	\$480	\$245,280
6	4096	\$480	\$1,966,080	\$960	\$1,965,120
7	16384	\$960	\$15,728,640	\$1,920	\$15,726,720
8	65536	\$1,920	\$125,829,120	\$3,840	\$125,825,280
9	262144	\$3,840	\$1,006,632,960	\$7,680	\$1,006,625,280
10	1048576	\$15,360	\$16,106,127,360	-	\$16,106,127,360
Total Profit: \$					\$17,256,549,662

Re-Birth ID	Global (\$) Help	Net Profit (\$)
0	\$1	\$1
1	\$170	\$250
4	\$3,020	\$700
100	\$27,980	\$2,500
500	\$237,780	\$7,500
2000	\$1,935,120	\$30,000
9500	\$15,651,720	\$75,000
40000	\$125,525,280	\$300,000
150000	\$1,005,125,280	\$1,500,000
500000	\$16,100,127,360	\$6,000,000
		\$7,915,951











#### www.ltcip.org

#### **LTCIP** Mining Pool strategy



- ✓ 0.25% Daily LTCIP Mining Pool Income (Non-working)
- ✓ 0.40% Daily LTCIP Mining Pool Income (Working)
- ✓ LTCIP Daily Direct Referral Income
- ✓ LTCIP Daily Level Income
- ✓ LTCIP Team Building Rewards

**LTCIP Direct Income 22%** 

When a participant sponsors someone else, they will get an instant 8 USDT reward for every package, and they can sponsor unlimited directly.



## ITCIP Level Income 30%

S.No	Level	USDT(\$)	S.No
1	2	\$1.20	8
2	3	\$1.50	9
3	4	\$1.00	10
4	5	\$2.00	11
5	6	\$0.80	12
6	7	\$0.50	13
7	8	\$0.50	14



Level	USDT(\$)
9	\$0.50
10	\$0.50
11	\$0.50
12	\$0.25
13	\$0.25
14	\$0.25
15	\$0.25

## LTCIP Global Rewards 25%

Sr.No	Global team Person	Direct Team	Reward (\$)		
1	150	15	\$500		
2	750	15	\$1,250		
3	1,500	15	\$2,500		
4	7,500	15	\$10,000		
5	15,000	15	\$20,000		
6	35,000	15	\$50,000		
7	70,000	15	\$100,000		
8	100,000	15	\$150,000		
9	500,000	15	\$750,000		
10	1,000,000	15	\$1,500,000		
Total Global Reward received: \$2,584,250					
This is a single leg individual Auto Pool Income.					



## **LTCIP Franchise Rewards 23%**



S.No	Total Numbers of ID's	Percentage on Global Business
1	151 to 499	2.00%
2	500 to 4999	5.00%
3	5000 to 49999	7.00%
4	50000 to above ID's	9.00%



#### LTCIP Plan (A-1) SAPHIRE amt:- \$25

S.No	Member	Amount (\$)	LTCIP Auto Pool Level Income	Re-birth ID	Net Profit (\$) Extra Income Over The Plan A
1	4	\$1.00	\$4	0	\$4
2	16	\$1.00	\$16	0	\$9
3	64	\$1.50	\$96	1	\$53
4	256	\$2.00	\$512	2	\$282
5	1024	\$2.00	\$2,048	4	\$1,126
6	4096	\$2.50	\$10,240	13	\$5,632
7	16384	\$2.50	\$40,960	26	\$22,528
8	65536	\$2.50	\$163,840	52	\$90,112
9	262144	\$2.50	\$655,360	104	\$360,448
10	1048576	\$2.50	\$2,621,440	208	\$1,441,792
Total :- 410				\$1,921,986	
Per Cycle Income (\$): 410 x \$1,921,986 =				\$788,014,260	

#### LTCIP Plan (A-2) EMERALD amt:- \$55

S.No	Member	Amount (\$)	LTCIP Auto Pool Level Income	Re-birth ID	Net Profit (\$) Extra Income Over The Plan A
1	4	\$2.50	\$10	0	\$10
2	16	\$2.50	\$40	0	\$24
3	64	\$2.50	\$160	1	\$96
4	256	\$2.50	\$640	2	\$384
5	1024	\$2.50	\$2,560	4	\$1,536
6	4096	\$5.00	\$20,480	13	\$12,288
7	16384	\$5.00	\$81,920	26	\$49,152
8	65536	\$5.00	\$327,680	52	\$196,608
9	262144	\$5.00	\$1,310,720	104	\$786,432
10	1048576	\$7.50	\$7,864,320	208	\$4,718,592
Total :- 410					\$5,765,122
Per Cycle Income (\$): 410 x \$5,765,122 =				\$2,363,700,020	

#### LTCIP Plan (A-3) RUBY amt:- \$165

S.No	Member	Amount (\$)	LTCIP Auto Pool Level Income	Re-birth ID	Net Profit (\$) Extra Income Over The Plan A
1	4	\$5.00	\$20	0	\$15
2	16	\$5.00	\$80	0	\$60
3	64	\$7.50	\$480	1	\$360
4	256	\$7.50	\$1920	2	\$1,440
5	1024	\$10.00	\$10240	4	\$7,680
6	4096	\$10.00	\$40960	13	\$30,720
7	16384	\$15.00	\$245760	26	\$184,320
8	65536	\$15.00	\$983040	52	\$737,280
9	262144	\$20.00	<b>\$5242880</b>	104	\$3,932,160
10	1048576	\$20.00	\$20971520	208	\$15,728,640
Total :- 410					\$2,273,335,980
Per Cycle Income (\$): 410 x \$2,273,335,980 =				\$932,067,751,800	

#### LTCIP Plan (A-4) DIAMOND amt:- \$500

S.No	Member	Amount (\$)	LTCIP Auto Pool Level Income Re-birth ID		Net Profit (\$) Extra Income Over The Plan A
1	4	\$50.00	\$200	0	\$150
2	16	\$50.00	\$800	0	\$600
3	64	\$50.00	\$3,200	1	\$2,400
4	256	\$30.00	\$7,680	2	\$5 <b>,760</b>
5	1024	\$30.00	\$30,720	4	\$23,040
6	4096	\$30.00	\$122,880	13	\$92,160
7	16384	\$30.00	\$491,520	26	\$368,640
8	65536	\$30.00	\$1,966,080	52	\$1,474,560
9	262144	\$50.00	\$13,107,200	104	\$9,830,400
10	1048576	\$50.00	\$52,428,800	208	\$39,321,600
Total :- 410					\$51,119,310
Per Cycle Income (\$): 410 x \$51,119,310 =				\$20,958,917,100	

### **LTCIP Mining Pool Non-working Income**



#### www.ltcip.org

Sr.no	Amt. USDT	Daily 0.25%	Earn 200% USDT
1	\$50	\$0.12	\$100
2	\$100	\$0.25	\$200
3	\$200	\$0.50	\$400
4	\$500	\$1.25	\$1,000
5	\$1,000	\$2.50	\$2,000
6	\$2,000	\$5.00	\$4,000
7	\$5,000	\$12.50	\$10,000
8	\$10,000	\$25.00	\$20,000

LTCIP Mining Pool Profit will be credited daily, 7 days a week. All packs can be availed anytime, and this percentage will be applied before 10 direct sponsored.



## **LTCIP Mining Pool** Working Income

	Sr.No	Amt. USDT	Daily 0.40%	Earn 300% USDT
	1	\$50	\$0.20	\$150
	2	\$100	\$0.40	\$300
	3	\$200	\$0.80	\$600
	4	\$500	\$2.00	\$1,500
	5	\$1,000	\$4.00	\$3,000
	6	\$2,000	\$8.00	\$6,000
	7	\$5,000	\$20.00	\$15,000
	8	\$10,000	\$40.00	\$30,000
www.ltcip.org	wee	k. All packs can	be availed an	ited daily, 7 days a ytime, and this direct sponsored.



## LTCIP Mining Pool Direct Referral Income

Direct Referrals Income 10% daily will be credited on Mining Pool of the income of direct sponsored IDs

www.ltcip.org



# REFER &

## **LTCIP Mining Pool Level Income**

#### www.ltcip.org

S.No	Level	% (Percentage)
1	2	1.00%
2	3	1.50%
3	4	2.50%
4	5	2.50%
5	6	5.00%
6	7	5.00%
7	8	7.50%
8	9	7.50%
9	10	10.00%

Mining Pool Income Daily and this is the Level Income of downline Mining Pool Income from level 2 to level 10



#### **LTCIP** Team Building Rewards



#### www.ltcip.org

S.no	Total Business (USDT)	Amount (USDT)	<b>LTCIP Position</b>	
1	\$5,000	\$50	STAR	
2	\$10,000	\$110	<b>DOUBLE STAR</b>	
3	\$15,000	\$160	<b>TRIPLE STAR</b>	
4	\$25,000	\$300	SILVER	
5	\$40,000	\$450	GOLD	
6	\$50,000	\$700	PLATINUM	
7	\$75,000	\$1,000	SILVER STAR	
8	\$100,000	\$1,300	<b>GOLD STAR</b>	
9	\$125,000	\$1,500	PLATINUM STAR	
10	\$150,000	\$2,000	DIAMOND	
11	\$200,000	\$2,500	<b>RED DIAMOND</b>	
12	\$500,000	\$6,000	<b>BLUE DIAMOND</b>	
This income is based on next-to-next business and will be available once this income can be obtained from a single-leg				

business also.

### **LTCIP Terms and Conditions:**

- Minimum withdrawal will be 10 USDT.
- Withdrawal charges are @10% on withdrawal amount.
- Withdrawal is fully decentralized and automatic thru private key.
- Deposit and withdrawals are in USDT (BEP-20) only.
- LTCIP Mining Pool payout is available in non-working and working mode, for both 200% and 300% Income on your Staking Amount.
- Participant can earn up to 300% from LTCIP Mining Pool in a single day.
- LTCIP Mining Pool in working mode can be achieved through a single leg also.
- LTCIP Mining Pool is an optional program to grow your wealth rapidly.
- Participants can withdraw your LTCIP Mining Pool's staking amount within 21 days from the date of activation or before 50% income of the Staking, whichever comes first, and participants can't withdraw their Staking Amount after any of above condition.
- Create your account at Trust Wallet, Metamask, Hyper Pay, Math Wallet, Safepal Wallet, Coinbase, Luno, Trezor, Ledger, Cobo.
- LTC International Pool's development funds are based on team businesses development activities and can vary accordingly.
- You can deposit the USDT in LTCIP Auto Pool and LTCIP Mining Pool from https://bscscan.com/ by smart contract also.







# 

Contact us :- info@ltcip.org

